
B.—7a.71

CLASSXXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

!tem. 19i '2-3.

MINISTER OF MINES.

VOTE No. 103.
Roads and other Works on Goldfields and

Mineral Lands—
Assistance towards the Construction and Repair of

Roads, Tramways, and Tracks in Mining and
Mineral Districts, Prospecting and Minor Works
for the Development of the Mineral Resources,
and for the Extraction of Metals from the Ores

Roads to open up Mineral Lands

15,000

250

15,250

3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IS
19
20
21
22
23

Auckland—
Whakapara to Puhipuhi ... Whangarei
Cabbage Bay to Port Charles and Coromandel

Cape Colville
Tairua-Whenuakite ... ,,
Coromandel to Cabbage Bay ... ,,
Tokatea to Kennedy Bay ... ,,
Coromaudel to Kuaotunu, via Mata- „

rangi
Tiki to Kaimarama „
Tiki to Manaia . „
Manaia to Waikawau .. „
Mercury Bay to Whenuakite and „

Boat Harbour
Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay ... „
Whitianga to Gumtown ... ,,
Coromandel to Whangapoua ... „
Kikowhakarere to Cabbage Bay ... ,,
Extending WharfRoad, Coromandel ,,
Wbitianua-Kaimaraina ... „
Mahakirau Goldfield Road ... „
Tiki-Te Koumu
Opitonui Road ... „
Ohuka Creek Bridge ... „
Cabbage Bay-Ward's Track (£1 for

£1)
Four-in-hand Road ... „
Opitonui Bridge ... ,,
Cabbage Bay-Matamataharakeke „
Waiwawa River Bridge ... „
GumtownRoad ... ,,
Kapowai Track ... „
Mahaki Goldfield Track
Owera Bridge ... „
Driving CreekBridges,TokateaRoad „
Driving Creek School Bridge .... ,,
Waitaia Mine to Battery .. ,,
Kennedy Bay to Matamataharakeke „
Opua Creek Bridge ... ,,
McColl's Creek Bridge ... „
Karaka Creek Encroachment ... „
Ward's Road to Cape Colville ... „
Driving Creek to Tokatea ... „
Dredging Waiwawa River ... „
East side of range ... ,,
Opitonui-Mercury Bay ... „
Thames to Waikawau ... Thames
Thames to Hikutaia ... „
Upper Tararu Road ... „
Tapu Creek and Extension ... „

65
500

300
200
170
500

200
500
700
200

400
500
600
350
400
500
200
150
250
470
200

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
14
45
46
47

150
200
200
500
400
200
253
350
400
200
300
100
100
100
100
100
200
300
200
200
350
450
300
250


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

