Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

em.			1902-3.	
	. *	£	£	
	MINISTER OF MINES.	æ	æ	
	VOTE No. 103.			
.1		ND		
1	MINERAL LANDS— Assistance towards the Construction and Repair	of 15,000		
	Roads, Tramways, and Tracks in Mining a	ind		
	Mineral Districts, Prospecting and Minor Wor for the Development of the Mineral Resource	rks ees,		
2	and for the Extraction of Metals from the Ore	es		
	Roads to open up Mineral Lands	250		
		15,250		
	Auckland-			
$\frac{3}{4}$	Whakapara to Puhipuhi Whanga			
Ŧ	Cabbage Bay to Port Charles and Coroman Cape Colville	del 500		
5	Tairua-Whenuakite ,,	300		
$\frac{6}{7}$	Coromandel to Cabbage Bay ,, Tokatea to Kennedy Bay ,,	$\frac{200}{170}$		
8	Coromandel to Kuaotunu, viâ Mata-,,	500		
9	rangi Tiki to Kaimarama	200		
10	Tiki to Manaia ,,	500		
$rac{1}{12}$	Manaia to Waikawau "	700		
L	Mercury Bay to Whenuakite and ,, Boat Harbour	200		
13 14	Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay "	400		
$14 \\ 15$	Whitianga to Gumtown ,, Coromandel to Whangapoua ,,	500 600	•	
16	Kikowhakarere to Cabbage Bay ,,	350		
$17 \\ 18$	Extending Wharf Road, Coromandel ,, Whitianga-Kaimarama ,,	400 500		
19	Mahakirau Goldfield Road "	200		
$\frac{20}{21}$	Tiki-Te Koumu " Opitonui Road "	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 250 \end{array}$		
22	Ohuka Creek Bridge "	470		
23	Cabbage Bay-Ward's Track (£1 for ,, £1)	200		
24	Four-in-hand Road "	150		
$rac{25}{26}$	Opitonui Bridge "	200 200		
$\frac{20}{27}$	Cabbage Bay-Matamataharakeke " Waiwawa River Bridge "	500		
28	Gumtown Road "	400		
29 30	Kapowai Track " Mahaki Goldfield Track "	200 253		
31	Owera Bridge "	350		
$\frac{32}{33}$	Driving Creek Bridges, Tokatea Road Driving Creek School Bridge ,,	400 200		
34	Waitaia Mine to Battery ,,	300		
35 36	Kennedy Bay to Matamataharakeke " Opua Creek Bridge "	100		
37	McColl's Creek Bridge ,	100		
38 39	Karaka Creek Encroachment " Ward's Road to Cape Colville	100 100		
40	Ward's Road to Cape Colville ,, Driving Creek to Tokatea ,,	200		
41	Dredging Waiwawa River ,,	300		
$\frac{42}{43}$	East side of range ,, Opitonui-Mercury Bay ,,	$\begin{vmatrix} 200 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$		
44	Thames to Waikawau Than	nes 350		
45 46	Thames to Hikutaia y Upper Tararu Road ,	300		
47	Tapu Creek and Extension	250		